
Games Women / Cat 4/5 Results - 69 km - Avg Speed / Vitesse 36.3 km/h

Place Bib Name Team Time Gap

Pos Dos Nom Équipe Category Temps Écart Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

1 108 THIESSEN, Rodney ALTER EGO CYCLING CLUB RME.4 1h 54' 03" 22:25 (1) 22:27 (20) 23:04 (11) 23:13 (8) 22:51 (1)

2 117 BROWN, Cody DEVO MANITOBA RMU17 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:27 (14) 22:27 (18) 23:03 (2) 23:12 (4) 22:52 (3)

3 102 CHIN, Albert F.O.G (FAST OLD GUYS) RMMB.4 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:27 (17) 22:26 (16) 23:03 (3) 23:13 (5) 22:52 (2)

4 14 PRENDERGAST, Mary TEAM MANITOBA RWU23.3 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:26 (7) 22:25 (8) 23:04 (5) 23:14 (14) 22:53 (6)

5 16 DUPUIS, Madeleine TEAM MANITOBA RWJ 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:27 (8) 22:25 (9) 23:04 (9) 23:14 (11) 22:53 (4)

6 15 PENNER, Chloe TEAM MANITOBA RWJ 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:27 (10) 22:26 (11) 23:04 (6) 23:13 (9) 22:53 (7)

7 115 LEBRUN, Auckland DEVO MANITOBA RMU15 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:28 (18) 22:23 (3) 23:05 (16) 23:13 (6) 22:55 (10)

8 109 KROUPA, Jiri F.O.G (FAST OLD GUYS) RMMC.4 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:28 (22) 22:24 (5) 23:02 (1) 23:15 (17) 22:53 (5)

9 105 JARDINE, Scott A&L GET ACTIVE RMMB.4 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:28 (20) 22:23 (1) 23:04 (4) 23:14 (16) 22:55 (9)

10 19 MAN, Rebecca TEAM MANITOBA RWJ 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:27 (15) 22:25 (7) 23:04 (10) 23:14 (12) 22:54 (8)

11 103 DANIELS, John F.O.G (FAST OLD GUYS) RMMD.4 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:25 (2) 22:26 (14) 23:04 (8) 23:13 (10) 22:55 (11)

12 101 HONKE, Michael INDEPENDENT RME.4 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:28 (19) 22:23 (2) 23:04 (7) 23:14 (15) 22:56 (12)

13 106 CASE, Ian INDEPENDENT RME.4 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:27 (11) 22:24 (6) 23:04 (13) 23:13 (7) 22:57 (13)

14 104 EDWARDS, Gary F.O.G (FAST OLD GUYS) RMMD.4 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:26 (6) 22:24 (4) 23:05 (15) 23:14 (13) 22:57 (15)

15 119 MAN, Nathaniel DEVO MANITOBA RMU17 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:27 (13) 22:26 (12) 23:04 (14) 23:12 (2) 22:57 (14)

16 118 BRODEUR, David DEVO MANITOBA RMU17 1h 54' 14" 00' 11" 22:27 (16) 22:26 (13) 23:06 (17) 23:09 (1) 23:05 (16)

17 65 TESSIER, Sonia WOODCOCK CYCLE WORKS RWMB 1h 54' 22" 00' 19" 22:27 (12) 22:27 (17) 23:04 (12) 23:12 (3) 23:10 (17)

18 63 GUENTER, Eryn DEVO MANITOBA RWU15 2h 01' 32" 07' 29" 22:26 (5) 22:27 (19) 23:21 (18) 28:59 (21)

19 18 CRIPPS, Nicole TEAM SASK RWU23.3 2h 03' 49" 09' 46" 22:27 (9) 22:26 (15) 23:22 (19) 27:14 (18) 28:18 (18)

20 64 DALLING, Maia DEVO MANITOBA RWU15 2h 08' 15" 14' 12" 22:26 (4) 22:27 (21) 26:17 (20) 31:24 (22)

21 61 MCSHERRY, Karin ALTER EGO CYCLING CLUB RWMB 2h 08' 58" 14' 55" 22:26 (3) 25:12 (22) 27:18 (21) 28:14 (20)

22 120 COUTTS, Glen ALTER EGO CYCLING CLUB RMMC.5 2h 15' 43" 21' 40" 25:41 (23) 27:23 (23) 27:53 (22) 27:36 (19)

23 17 STEVENSON, Sheal TEAM SASK RWU23.3 2h 23' 41" 29' 38" 26:00 (24) 29:16 (24) 30:57 (23)

DNF 116 STEUR, Thomas DEVO MANITOBA RMU17 DNF

…



Cat 4/5 Women Results - 69 km - Avg Speed / Vitesse 36.2 km/h

Place Bib Name Team Time Gap

Pos Dos Nom Équipe Category Temps Écart Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

1 65 TESSIER, Sonia WOODCOCK CYCLE WORKS RWMB 1h 54' 22" 22:27 (4) 22:27 (1) 23:04 (1) 23:12 (1) 23:10 (1)

2 63 GUENTER, Eryn DEVO MANITOBA RWU15 2h 01' 32" 07' 10" 22:26 (3) 22:27 (2) 23:21 (2) 28:59 (3)

3 64 DALLING, Maia DEVO MANITOBA RWU15 2h 08' 15" 13' 53" 22:26 (2) 22:27 (3) 26:17 (3) 31:24 (4)

4 61 MCSHERRY, Karin ALTER EGO CYCLING CLUB RWMB 2h 08' 58" 14' 36" 22:26 (1) 25:12 (4) 27:18 (4) 28:14 (2)



Cat 4/5 Men Results - 69 km - Avg Speed / Vitesse 36.3 km/h

Place Bib Name Team Time Gap

Pos Dos Nom Équipe Category Temps Écart Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

1 108 THIESSEN, Rodney ALTER EGO CYCLING CLUB RME.4 1h 54' 03" 22:25 (1) 22:27 (13) 23:04 (7) 23:13 (7) 22:51 (1)

2 117 BROWN, Cody DEVO MANITOBA RMU17 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:27 (6) 22:27 (12) 23:03 (2) 23:12 (3) 22:52 (3)

3 102 CHIN, Albert F.O.G (FAST OLD GUYS) RMMB.4 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:27 (8) 22:26 (11) 23:03 (3) 23:13 (4) 22:52 (2)

4 115 LEBRUN, Auckland DEVO MANITOBA RMU15 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:28 (9) 22:23 (3) 23:05 (11) 23:13 (5) 22:55 (6)

5 109 KROUPA, Jiri F.O.G (FAST OLD GUYS) RMMC.4 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:28 (13) 22:24 (5) 23:02 (1) 23:15 (12) 22:53 (4)

6 105 JARDINE, Scott A&L GET ACTIVE RMMB.4 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:28 (11) 22:23 (1) 23:04 (4) 23:14 (11) 22:55 (5)

7 103 DANIELS, John F.O.G (FAST OLD GUYS) RMMD.4 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:25 (2) 22:26 (10) 23:04 (6) 23:13 (8) 22:55 (7)

8 101 HONKE, Michael INDEPENDENT RME.4 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:28 (10) 22:23 (2) 23:04 (5) 23:14 (10) 22:56 (8)

9 106 CASE, Ian INDEPENDENT RME.4 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:27 (4) 22:24 (6) 23:04 (8) 23:13 (6) 22:57 (9)

10 104 EDWARDS, Gary F.O.G (FAST OLD GUYS) RMMD.4 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:26 (3) 22:24 (4) 23:05 (10) 23:14 (9) 22:57 (11)

11 119 MAN, Nathaniel DEVO MANITOBA RMU17 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:27 (5) 22:26 (8) 23:04 (9) 23:12 (2) 22:57 (10)

12 118 BRODEUR, David DEVO MANITOBA RMU17 1h 54' 14" 00' 11" 22:27 (7) 22:26 (9) 23:06 (12) 23:09 (1) 23:05 (12)

13 120 COUTTS, Glen ALTER EGO CYCLING CLUB RMMC.5 2h 15' 43" 21' 40" 25:41 (14) 27:23 (14) 27:53 (13) 27:36 (13)

DNF 116 STEUR, Thomas DEVO MANITOBA RMU17 DNF



Games Eligible Women Results - 69 km - Avg Speed / Vitesse 36.3 km/h

Place Bib Name Team Time Gap

Pos Dos Nom Équipe Category Temps Écart Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

1 14 PRENDERGAST, Mary TEAM MANITOBA RWU23.3 1h 54' 03" 22:26 (1) 22:25 (2) 23:04 (1) 23:14 (4) 22:53 (2)

2 16 DUPUIS, Madeleine TEAM MANITOBA RWJ 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:27 (2) 22:25 (3) 23:04 (3) 23:14 (2) 22:53 (1)

3 15 PENNER, Chloe TEAM MANITOBA RWJ 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:27 (4) 22:26 (4) 23:04 (2) 23:13 (1) 22:53 (3)

4 19 MAN, Rebecca TEAM MANITOBA RWJ 1h 54' 03" 00' 00" 22:27 (5) 22:25 (1) 23:04 (4) 23:14 (3) 22:54 (4)

5 18 CRIPPS, Nicole TEAM SASK RWU23.3 2h 03' 49" 09' 46" 22:27 (3) 22:26 (5) 23:22 (5) 27:14 (5) 28:18 (5)

6 17 STEVENSON, Sheal TEAM SASK RWU23.3 2h 23' 41" 29' 38" 26:00 (6) 29:16 (6) 30:57 (6)…


